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DISTRICT FINISTERE

13/09/2023 14:17

Calendriers par date
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District 1 Féminine / Unique * Match lever de rideau

Poule Unique

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

24/09/2023

08/10/2023

22/10/2023

05/11/2023

12/11/2023

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

53822.1

53823.1

53824.1

53825.1

53826.1

53827.1

53828.1

53829.1

53830.1

53831.1

53832.1

53833.1

53834.1

53835.1

53836.1

53837.1

53838.1

53839.1

53840.1

53841.1

53842.1

53843.1

53844.1

53845.1

53846.1

Elliant Mel 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Telgruc As 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Plabennec St 1

St Renan Ea 2

Concarneau Us 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Telgruc As 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

St Renan Ea 2

Plabennec St 1

Concarneau Us 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Dirinon As 2

Plogonnec Ec 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Plabennec St 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Dirinon As 2

Plabennec St 1

St Renan Ea 2

Concarneau Us 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Telgruc As 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Concarneau Us 1

St Renan Ea 2

Plabennec St 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Elliant Mel 1

Telgruc As 1

Plougastel Fc 1

St Renan Ea 2

Concarneau Us 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Telgruc As 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Concarneau Us 1 Dirinon As 2 Elliant Mel 1 Guipavas Coat Al 1

Plabennec St 1 Plogonnec Ec 1 Plonevez Du Faou G 1 Plougastel Fc 1

St Renan Ea 2 Telgruc As 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

126

27099699

27099700

27099701

27099702

27099703

27099704

27099705

27099706

27099707

27099708

27099709

27099710

27099711

27099712

27099713

27099714

27099715

27099716

27099717

27099718

27099719

27099720

27099721

27099722

27099723

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

13H

15H

13H

13H

15H

13H

13H

15H

15H

15H

Après-midi  P2
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

26/11/2023

03/12/2023

10/12/2023

14/01/2024

28/01/2024

11/02/2024
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... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

53847.1

53848.1

53849.1

53850.1

53851.1

53852.1

53853.1

53854.1

53855.1

53856.1

53857.1

53858.1

53859.1

53860.1

53861.1

53817.1

53818.1

53819.1

53820.1

53821.1

53837.2

53838.2

53839.2

53840.2

53841.2

53827.2

53828.2

53829.2

53830.2

53831.2

Telgruc As 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Concarneau Us 1

St Renan Ea 2

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Plabennec St 1

St Renan Ea 2

Concarneau Us 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Telgruc As 1

Elliant Mel 1

St Renan Ea 2

Plabennec St 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Elliant Mel 1

Telgruc As 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Telgruc As 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Elliant Mel 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Plabennec St 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Telgruc As 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Concarneau Us 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

St Renan Ea 2

Plabennec St 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Telgruc As 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Concarneau Us 1

St Renan Ea 2

Plabennec St 1

Concarneau Us 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Dirinon As 2

Plabennec St 1

St Renan Ea 2

Concarneau Us 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27099724

27099725

27099726

27099727

27099728

27099729

27099730

27099731

27099732

27099733

27099734

27099735

27099736

27099737

27099738

27099694

27099695

27099696

27099697

27099698

27099755

27099756

27099757

27099758

27099759

27099745

27099746

27099747

27099748

27099749

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H

15H

13H

13H

13H

15H

13H

13H

15H

13H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

18/02/2024

17/03/2024

24/03/2024

07/04/2024

14/04/2024

05/05/2024
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

53832.2

53833.2

53834.2

53835.2

53836.2

53842.2

53843.2

53844.2

53845.2

53846.2

53847.2

53848.2

53849.2

53850.2

53851.2

53852.2

53853.2

53854.2

53855.2

53856.2

53857.2

53858.2

53859.2

53860.2

53861.2

53822.2

53823.2

53824.2

53825.2

53826.2

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Concarneau Us 1

St Renan Ea 2

Plabennec St 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

St Renan Ea 2

Concarneau Us 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Telgruc As 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Plabennec St 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Telgruc As 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Concarneau Us 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

St Renan Ea 2

Plabennec St 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Dirinon As 2

Plabennec St 1

St Renan Ea 2

Concarneau Us 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Telgruc As 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Dirinon As 2

Plogonnec Ec 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Plabennec St 1

Telgruc As 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Concarneau Us 1

St Renan Ea 2

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Plabennec St 1

St Renan Ea 2

Concarneau Us 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Telgruc As 1

Elliant Mel 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Telgruc As 1

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27099750

27099751

27099752

27099753

27099754

27099760

27099761

27099762

27099763

27099764

27099765

27099766

27099767

27099768

27099769

27099770

27099771

27099772

27099773

27099774

27099775

27099776

27099777

27099778

27099779

27099740

27099741

27099742

27099743

27099744

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

13H30



FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT FINISTERE

13/09/2023 14:17

Calendriers par date

Page 4 / 4

Date match : 19/05/2024

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

53817.2

53818.2

53819.2

53820.2

53821.2

Plonevez Du Faou G 1

Telgruc As 1

Elliant Mel 1

Plougastel Fc 1

Concarneau Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

St Renan Ea 2

Plabennec St 1

Plogonnec Ec 1

Dirinon As 2

Guipavas Coat Al 1

 

 

 

 

 

27099780

27099781

27099782

27099783

27099784

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30


